
Library | Parks and Recreation Community Civic Campus

Proposed Rental Fee Schedule FY 2023-2024

New Library | Parks and 

Recreation Center

Proposed 

Resident Fees

Proposed Non-

Resident Fees

Proposed Non-

Profit Fees Notes SSF Current

Resident 

Fees

Non-Resident 

Fees Notes Burlingame Fees Notes Los Altos Fees Notes College of Marin Fees Notes Millbrae Fees Notes Mountain View Fees Notes

First Floor P&R MSB

Banquet Hall $275 $315 $260 Per Hour; 

5‐Hour Minimum (Fri‐Sun)

2-Hour Minimum (Mon-Thu)

Social Hall $215 Additional $15/hr Comes with 

kitchen

Sequoia Room 

(M-Th)

 $300(R)

$360 (NR) 

Deposit per 

event: $500 or  

$1000 if serving 

alcohol 

Custodial = $130 

per event

Any event with 

over 150 guest 

will be charged 

an additional $40 

per hour for a 

second building 

attendant. 

Grand Oak $250 (R)

$300 (NR)

Add on for 

Courtyard:

$50 (R)  

$60 (NR)

Jonas Center $3,830 7 hour rental Great Hall 

w/Patio 

$498.73(R)

$598.48 (NR)

Weekend hourly 

rates

Adobe Bldg - 

Off Peak hours

$121 (R)

$151 (NR)

Hourly

(Mon-Thu)

Social Hall $215 $255 $200 Per Hour; 

5‐Hour Minimum (Fri‐Sun)

2-Hour Minimum (Mon-Thu)

Atrium $121 Additional $15/hr Sequia Room (Fri-

Sun)

$420 (R)

$504 (NR)

SAA Sequoia Meeting 

Room 

$100 (R) 

$125 (NR)

$500 Deposit Extended hours 

fee

$180 (4:00pm-

10:00pm)

$180.00 per hour 

after 10:00pm

Great Hall 

w/Patio 

$217.34(R)

$260.39(NR)

Weekday hourly 

rates

Adobe Bldg - 

Peak hours

$182 (R)

$228 (NR)

Hourly

(Fri-Sun)

Banquet Hall & Social Hall $400 $440 $385 Per Hour; 

5‐Hour Minimum (Fri‐Sun)

2-Hour Minimum (Mon-Thu)

Grant Park 

Community 

Center

$120 (R) 

$150(NR)

Rengstorff House $225 (R)

$275 (NR)

Full Kitchen $125 $165 $110 Per Hour; 

5‐Hour Minimum (Fri‐Sun)

2-Hour Minimum (Mon-Thu)

Large Kitchen $87 Additional $15/hr Elm Meeting 

Room 

$170(R)

$204 (NR)

Deposit:  $200 Manzanita 

Meeting Room

$80(R) 

$100 (NR)

Cleanup Fee: $179.99 

Full Kitchen with hall rental $250 $290 $235 Flat Rate Fine Arts Studio $170(R)

$204 (NR)

Deposit:  $200 Apricot Meeting 

Room

$80 (R) 

$100 (NR)

Kitchen A $75 $115 $60 Per Hour; 

5‐Hour Minimum (Fri‐Sun)

2-Hour Minimum (Mon-Thu)

Maker's Space $170(R)

$204 (NR)

Deposit:  $200 Cedar Meeting 

Room 

$80 (R) 

$100 (NR)

Kitchen A w/ hall rental $150 $190 $135 Flat Rate Maple Meeting 

room

$170(R)

$204 (NR)

Deposit:  $200 Sycamore 

Meeting Room 

$80 (R) 

$100 (NR)

Kitchen B $50 $90 $35 Per Hour; 

5‐Hour Minimum (Fri‐Sun)

2-Hour Minimum (Mon-Thu)

Sequoia A/B $170(R)

$204 (NR)

Deposit:  $200 Maple Meeting 

Room

$80 (R) 

$100 (NR)

Kitchen B w/ hall $100 $140 $85 Flat Rate STEAM Lab $170(R)

$204 (NR)

Deposit:  $200 Juniper Meeting 

Room

$80 (R) 

$100 (NR)

Council Chamber $120 $160 $105 Per Hour Council 

Chambers

$120 Additional $15/hr

Atrium $50 $90 $35 Per Hour

Patio $100 $140 $85 Per Hour

Patio w/ hall rental or Council 

Chambers

$100 $140 $85 Flat Rate

Second Floor P&R

Dance & Fitness Studio A $105 $145 $90 Per Hour Dance Studio $83 Additional $15/hr Magnolia 

Meeting Room

$150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Dance & Fitness Studio B $95 $135 $80 Per Hour Dance/Fitness 

Studio

$150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Music Room A $50 $90 $35 Per Hour Kids Town $150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Music Room B $50 $90 $35 Per Hour Kitchen $150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Music Room C $50 $90 $35 Per Hour Musical Arts 

Room

$150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Childrens Classroom $95 $135 $80 Per Hour Marie Peterson $89 Additional $15/hr Teen Scene $150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Exercise Studio $105 $145 $90 Per Hour Elm Meeting 

Room A

$150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Elm Meeting 

Room B

$150(R)

$180 (NR)

Deposit:  $200

Third Floor P&R Additional Fees

Gallery Room $95 $135 $80 Per Hour Betty Weber $88 Additional $15/hr Custodian (3hrs) $130 per event

Creator's Studio $105 $145 $90 Per Hour Belloni Room $89 Additional $15/hr nonscheduled 

hours

2x reg hrly rate

2nd building 

attendant

$40(R)

$60 (NR)

per hour for over 

150 guests

Security $60 per hour

Dance Floor $100 per event

Large Rooms

Medium Rooms

Attachment 2


